1/4Type series: RVVL-G-06-… Reference: 170-P-051022-EN-00/03.2023
 - Pipe line mounting valve
 - Compact construction
 - High pressure rating
 - Very small pressure rise
 - High opening pressures
 - Usable as preload valve
Lock valve

information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Ordering code
RVV  = Preload check valve, spherical poppet design
G = Whitworth pipe thread G1/8“
06 = Nominal size 06, Qnominal 15 l/min
  04 = Opening pressure   4 bar
  06 =  Opening pressure   6 bar
  08 = Opening pressure   8 bar
10 = Opening pressure   10 bar
12 = Opening pressure   12 bar
blank = NBR (Nitrile) seal (standard)
V =  FKM (Viton) seal
L  = Pipe line mounting valve
RVV   L   -  G  -  06  -  04  -